
21-22 State Senators Representing SEE School Districts

*OfficeSenator Party Phone # (651)

Constituents in District

Email Address

Jim Abeler 3215 MSB 296-3733 Sen.Jim.Abeler@senate.mnR

Anoka-Hennepin 75,581

St. Francis 903

Bruce Anderson 3209 MSB 296-5981 Sen.Bruce.Anderson@senate.mnR

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose 25,793

Monticello 17,844

Annandale 8,622

Delano 7,989

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted 6,035

Rockford 5,063

Maple Lake 4,935

Dassel-Cokato 1,534

St. Michael-Albertville 102

Michelle Benson 3109 MSB 296-3219 Sen.Michelle.Benson@senate.mnR

St. Francis 30,730

Anoka-Hennepin 16,966

Forest Lake 11,552

Cambridge-Isanti 6,111

Princeton 906

Karla Bigham 2411 MSB 297-8060 Sen.Karla.Bigham@senate.mnDFL

Hastings 25,047

Stillwater 2,756

Jim Carlson 2207 MSB 297-8073 Sen.Jim.Carlson@senate.mnDFL

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 44,930

Roger Chamberlain 3225 MSB 296-1253 Sen.Roger.Chamberlain@senate.mnR

Centennial 29,793

Forest Lake 4,968

Stillwater 525

Anoka-Hennepin 168
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Greg Clausen 2233 MSB 296-4120 Sen.Greg.Clausen@senate.mnDFL

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 74,473

Hastings 7

Julia  Coleman 2101 MSB 296-4837 Sen.Julia .Coleman@senate.mnR

Waconia 15,191

Belle Plaine 534

Gene Dornick 3229 MSB 296-5240 Sen.Gene.Dornick@senate.mnR

Austin 28,150

Albert Lea 23,431

Stewartville 1,004

Kasson-Mantorville 67

Rich Draheim 3227 MSB 296-5558 Sen.Rich.Draheim@senate.mnR

Northfield 24,695

New Prague 18,328

Belle Plaine 7,716

Faribault 1,597

Jordan 519

Zack  Duckworth 2103 MSB 296-7633 Sen.Zack .Duckworth@senate.mnR

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 6,600

Hastings 6,562

Northfield 3,096

Cannon Falls 1,317

Faribault 6

Chris Eaton 2303 MSB 296-8869 Sen.Chris.Eaton@senate.mnDFL

Anoka-Hennepin 11,888

Paul Gazelka 3113 MSB 296-4875 Sen.Paul.Gazelka@senate.mnR

Royalton 3,238

Melrose 176

Milaca 73
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Mike Goggin 3203 MSB 296-5612 Sen.Mike.Goggin@senate.mnR

Lake City 8,831

Cannon Falls 6,535

Pine Island 3,129

Hastings 11

Faribault 2

Kasson-Mantorville 1

John Hoffman 2235 MSB 296-4154 Sen.John.Hoffman@senate.mnDFL

Anoka-Hennepin 62,157

Karin Housley 3217 MSB 296-4351 Sen.Karin.Housley@senate.mnR

Stillwater 48,749

Forest Lake 22,126

Chisago Lakes 3,348

Jeff Howe 3231 MSB 296-2084 Sen.Jeff.Howe@senate.mnR

Sartell-St. Stephens 16,948

Rocori 12,589

Paynesville 4,697

Kimball 3,598

Albany 3,333

Annandale 1,193

John Jasinski 3211 MSB 296-0284 Sen.John.Jasinski@senate.mnR

Owatonna 29,299

Faribault 29,019

Medford 3,137

Kasson-Mantorville 29

Northfield 9

Mark Johnson 3111 MSB 296-5782 Sen.Mark.Johnson@senate.mnR

Roseau 6,728

Susan Kent 2221 MSB 296-4166 Sen.Susan.Kent@senate.mnDFL

Stillwater 7,424
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Mary Kiffmeyer 3103 MSB 296-5655 Sen.Mary.Kiffmeyer@senate.mnR

St. Michael-Albertville 22,366

Big Lake 12,791

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose 2,855

Monticello 1,820

Matt Klein 2409 MSB 296-4370 Sen.Matt.Klein@senate.mnDFL

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 5,257

Mark Koran 3101 MSB 296-5419 Sen.Mark.Koran@senate.mnR

Cambridge-Isanti 22,233

North Branch 19,999

Chisago Lakes 17,968

Forest Lake 6,918

Rush City 6,179

Braham 4,450

Princeton 1,423

Milaca 45

Mary  Kunesh-Podein 2323 MSB 296-4334 Sen.Mary.Kunesh-Podein@senate.mnDFL

Fridley 15,505

Anoka-Hennepin 1,504

Andrew Lang 3205 MSB 296-4918 Sen.Andrew.Lang@senate.mnR

New London-Spicer 9,166

Paynesville 457

Hutchinson 119

Warren Limmer 3221 MSB 296-2159 Sen.Warren.Limmer@senate.mnR

Anoka-Hennepin 3,763

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose 375

Rockford 23
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Andrew Mathews 2105 MSB 296-8075 Sen.Andrew.Mathews@senate.mnR

Princeton 18,018

Milaca 11,550

Big Lake 4,485

Mora 1,512

Monticello 802

Annandale 594

Royalton 544

Hinckley-Finlayson 10

Jeremy Miller 3107 MSB 296-5649 Sen.Jeremy.Miller@senate.mnR

Stewartville 140

Carla Nelson 3235 MSB 296-4848 Sen.Carla.Nelson@senate.mnR

Stewartville 7,489

Byron 1,116

Kasson-Mantorville 65

Scott Newman 3105 MSB 296-4131 Sen.Scott.Newman@senate.mnR

Hutchinson 18,089

Litchfield 11,597

Dassel-Cokato 8,550

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted 2,722

Kimball 855

Belle Plaine 706

Paynesville 481

Annandale 20

Jerry Newton 2403 MSB 296-2556 Sen.Jerry.Newton@senate.mnDFL

Anoka-Hennepin 54,385

Centennial 2,189
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David Osmek 2107 MSB 296-1282 Sen.David.Osmek@senate.mnR

Rockford 4,376

Waconia 4,051

Delano 2,948

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose 2,733

Lindsey Port 2321 MSB 296-5975 Sen.Lindsey.Port@senate.mnDFL

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 12,672

Prior Lake-Savage Area 10,391

Eric Pratt 3219 MSB 296-4123 Sen.Eric.Pratt@senate.mnR

Prior Lake-Savage Area 26,370

Jordan 8,464

Belle Plaine 52

Aric Putnam 2327 MSB 296-6455 Sen.Aric.Putnam@senate.mnDFL

Sartell-St. Stephens 192

Kimball 63

Jason Rarrick 3411 MSB 296-1508 Sen.Jason.Rarrick@senate.mnDFL

Mora 9,399

East Central 7,058

Hinckley-Finlayson 6,725

Braham 1,725

Rush City 433

Julie Rosen 2113 MSB 296-5713 Sen.Julie.Rosen@senate.mnR

Owatonna 2

Carrie Rudd 3233 MSB 296-4913 Sen.Carrie.Rudd@senate.mnR

Hinckley-Finlayson 348

East Central 26

David Senjem 3401 MSB 296-3903 Sen.David.Senjem@senate.mnR

Kasson-Mantorville 9,915

Byron 6,115

Pine Island 2,942
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Torrey Westrom 3201 MSB 296-3826 Sen.Torrey.Westrom@senate.mnR

Melrose 8,641

Albany 5,537

Paynesville 529

Rocori 74
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